
EBERLEIN - PILOTA IN PISTA
Session 4th Session - Gruppo 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 28:19 Total Green Flag Time: 26:32 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   17 Name: HAST Christian
Car: Ferrari 488 Challenge Team: 
Class: 3

15:33:46.281  1:55.640   39.415259,0   36.163   40.062  1
15:35:41.209  1:54.928   39.204259,0   36.035   39.689  2
15:37:35.736  1:54.527   39.078259,6   35.771   39.678  3
15:47:49.087 10:13.351   39.022260,2   38.403 8:55.926  4
15:49:57.431  2:08.344 ........170,9   38.331 1:30.013  5
15:51:55.474  1:58.043   39.495260,9   36.856   41.692  6
15:53:52.905  1:57.431   39.479262,1   37.497   40.455  7
15:55:49.489  1:56.584   39.688261,5   36.902   39.994  8
15:57:59.655  2:10.166   44.117262,8   44.727   41.322  9

Num:    7 Name: BREITMEIER Eckhard
Car: Ferrari 488 GT3 Team: 
Class: 3

15:34:22.644  1:59.137   40.377270,0   38.312   40.394  1
15:36:22.060  1:59.416   40.546271,4   37.977   40.836  2
15:38:20.752  1:58.692   40.536272,0   37.657   40.447  3
15:40:19.052  1:58.300   40.149272,7   38.002   40.095  4
15:42:18.182  1:59.130   40.558273,4   38.187   40.332  5
15:44:16.791  1:58.609   40.510272,7   37.660   40.384  6
15:46:16.076  1:59.285   40.413273,4   38.283   40.534  7
15:48:14.234  1:58.158   40.367272,7   37.552   40.185  8
15:50:12.319  1:58.085   40.402274,8   37.441   40.189  9
15:52:11.950  1:59.631   40.630276,2   37.936   41.008 10
15:54:10.829  1:58.879   40.483276,9   37.783   40.557 11
15:56:08.416  1:57.587   39.716276,9   37.606   40.214 12
15:58:06.168  1:57.752   40.058278,4   37.468   40.173 13

Num:   24 Name: MEISSNER Karsten
Car: Porsche Cayman GT4 Team: 
Class: 3

15:34:01.158  2:04.019   42.286242,2   37.927   43.764  1
15:36:04.208  2:03.050   41.661241,1   38.053   43.294  2
15:44:42.057  8:37.849   41.689241,6   38.323 7:17.837  3
15:46:57.420  2:15.363 ........154,1   41.906 1:33.457  4
15:49:01.096  2:03.676   41.282247,1   38.295   44.057  5
15:51:03.207  2:02.111   41.259246,6   37.713   43.098  6
15:53:20.856  2:17.649   41.446246,0   43.004   53.150  7
15:55:43.304  2:22.448   42.609246,0   46.203   53.584  8

Num:    9 Name: WIEGAND Jens
Car: Schirra Mini GTR Team: 
Class: 3

15:34:14.852  2:30.745 ........110,7   44.055   48.909  1
15:49:30.469 15:15.617   46.747206,1   43.719 ........  2
15:51:59.476  2:29.007 ........109,4   43.606 1:45.401  3
15:54:17.895  2:18.419   46.939203,0   42.792   48.688  4
15:56:36.338  2:18.443   47.063202,6   42.993   48.387  5

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   36 Name: EBERLEIN
Car: Ferrari SF90 Stradale Team: 

15:43:40.364  3:10.563 ........ 97,5 1:03.652 1:02.247  1
15:46:37.744  2:57.380 1:00.984108,2   59.326   57.070  2
15:49:24.614  2:46.870   54.808169,8   56.542   55.520  3


